
Spring Sports Master Schedule 19-20 Baseball

2/21/2020

Sport: Baseball

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL Admin Sup
2/24/20 Monday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity West Hills Eastlake NL
2/26/20 Wednesday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Coronado Coronado NL
2/28/20 Friday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Helix Helix NL
3/2/20 Monday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Vista Eastlake NL
3/4/20 Wednesday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Valhalla Eastlake NL
3/7/20 Saturday 10:30 AM Baseball Varsity TBD Grossmont NL
3/9/20 Monday 4:00 PM Baseball Varsity Helix Helix NL
3/11/20 Wednesday 4:00 PM Baseball Varsity Santana Eastlake NL
3/13/20 Friday 4:00 PM Baseball Varsity Granite Hills Granite Hills NL
3/16/20 Monday 4:00 PM Baseball Varsity Valhalla Eastlake NL
3/18/20 Wednesday 4:00 PM Baseball Varsity Grossmont Grossmont NL
3/21/20 Saturday 10:30 AM Baseball Varsity TBD Granite Hills NL
3/25/20 Wednesday 6:30 PM Baseball Varsity Francis Parker Francis Parker NL
3/27/20 Friday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Hilltop Hilltop League 
3/31/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Chula Vista Chula Vista League
4/2/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Chula Vista Eastlake League
4/3/20 Friday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Hilltop Eastlake League
4/6/20 Monday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Torrey Pines Torrey Pines NL
4/7/20 Tuesday 3:30 PM Baseball Varsity San Pedro Eastlake NL
4/8/20 Wednesday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity El Camino Real Eastlake NL
4/9/20 Thursday TBD Baseball Varsity TBD TBD NL
4/14/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Otay Ranch Eastlake League
4/16/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Otay Ranch Otay Ranch League
4/21/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity San Ysidro San Ysidro League
4/23/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity San Ysidro Eastlake League
4/28/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Bonita Vista Eastlake League
4/30/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Bonita Vista Bonita Vista League
5/5/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Montgomery Eastlake League
5/7/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball Varsity Montgomery Montgomery League

Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL Admin Sup
2/24/20 Monday 3:00 PM Baseball JV West Hills West Hills NL

2/26/20 Wednesday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Coronado Eastlake NL

2/28/20 Friday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Helix Eastlake NL

3/2/20 Monday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Vista Vista NL

3/4/20 Wednesday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Valhalla Valhalla NL

3/7/20 Saturday 1:30 PM Baseball JV TBD Grossmont NL

3/9/20 Monday 4:00 PM Baseball JV Helix Eastlake NL

3/11/20 Wednesday 4:00 PM Baseball JV Santana Santana NL

3/13/20 Friday 4:00 PM Baseball JV Granite Hills Eastlake NL

3/16/20 Monday 4:00 PM Baseball JV Valhalla Valhalla NL

3/18/20 Wednesday 4:00 PM Baseball JV Grossmont Eastlake NL

3/21/20 Saturday TBD Baseball JV TBD TBD NL

3/25/20 Wednesday 3:30 PM Baseball JV Francis Parker Eastlake NL

3/27/20 Friday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Hilltop Eastlake NL

3/31/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Chula Vista Eastlake NL

4/2/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Chula Vista Chula Vista NL

4/3/20 Friday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Hilltop Hilltop NL

4/14/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Otay Ranch Otay Ranch NL

4/16/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Otay Ranch Eastlake NL

4/21/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball JV San Ysidro Eastlake NL

4/23/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball JV San Ysidro San Ysidro NL

4/28/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Bonita Vista Bonita Vista NL

4/30/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Bonita Vista Eastlake NL

5/5/20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Montgomery Montgomery NL

5/7/20 Thursday 3:00 PM Baseball JV Montgomery Eastlake NL


